

Sessions Case No.270/19

present Sri S.N.Azad.Ld.Addl.Sessions Judge,4 th court In Ch
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.29 dt:26-09-22

Today is fixed for cross examination of P.W.1 and production Of Accd .Person Gopal Turi from J/C.

Accd.Gopal Turi is pdoduced from J/C.
Ld.P.P.in charge files hazira.

No witness turned up today.

P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 06-12-22 for cross examination of P.W.1 and production Of Accd .Person Gopal Turi from J/C.

Accd. be remanded to j/c till next date.

D/C by me

Addl.Sessions Judge,4 th court In Ch
Purba Bardhaman.

Addl.Sessions Judge,4 th court In Ch
Purba Bardhaman.