

Present : Srimayi Kundu

Order no. 22 dtd. 21.08.2024

Both the Parties have filed haziras . Ld. Lawyers for both the parties are present.

PO is busy with other judicial work. The case is adjourned today.

To 21.09.2024 for further examination in chief of OPW-1.

D/C by me.

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna