

Present : Sri C. Bhattacharya

Order no. 33 dtd. 20.12.2025

In view of resolution dtd 19.12.2025 of Local Bar Association, Ld. Members are not participating in judicial proceeding.

The case is adjourned today.

To 30.01.2026 for further DW.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist. Judge, Kalna

Addl. Dist. Judge, Kalna